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Data Sheet

E L E C T R I C  S C I S S O R S

  

7.8m

5.8m

1.8m

2m

0.9m

0.8m

1300kg

227kg

N/A

Yes

Working Height

Platform Height

Overall Length

Stowed Height

Deck Extension

Width

Weight Overall

Cage Capacity

Horizontal Outreach

Fold-down Hardrail

Speci�cations

The 3219 o�ers a low maintenance design in a 
compact and versatile package.Equipped with 
variable speed front wheel hydraulic drive, and 
90° steering, and is capable of manoeuvring in 
the smallest spaces. Featuring a 0.9m roll out 
extension deck, this Compact Series model 
o�ers work heights up to 7.8m and 25% grade 
ability. Unrestricted access for easy mainte-
nance and service. Designed to be used 
internally and externally. The machine will 
easily �t through standard doorways with has 
non-marking tyres and fold down handrails as 
standard.

3219

0800 031 5175

Velocity Platforms: Galveston Grove, Old�elds Business Park, Fenton, Stoke-on-trent, Sta�ordshire, ST4 3PE

To get a FREE QUOTE call 0800 031 5175
or email: sales@velocityplatforms.co.uk 


